
 

Residents’ Service Route No. :  NR49 
 

 

Destinations : Shek Lei Estate - Hung Hom Station 
 

Routeing (Shek Lei Estate - Hung Hom Station) : 

via Lei Pui Street, Shek Pai Street, Tai Pak Tin Street, Tai Loong Street, Wo Yi Hop Road, Castle Peak 

Road – Kwai Chung, Butterfly Valley Road, Lai Chi Kok Road, West Kowloon Corridor, Ferry Street, 

Canton Road, Kowloon Park Drive, Salisbury Road, Chatham Road South, Cheong Wan Road, On Wan 

Road and Cheong Wan Road. 

 

Stopping Places 

Pick 

Up : 

1. 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

Lei Pui Street (Near bus terminus) 

Lei Pui Street (Outside Shek Kai 

House) 

Tai Pak Tin Street, outside Shek 

Fu House 

Tai Loong Street, west of Wai 

Kek Street 

 Set 

Down : 

1. 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

Canton Road, outside KGV Park 

Kowloon Park Drive between Canton  

Road and Haiphong Road 

Chatham Road South, outside House 

No. 39 

Hung Hom Station Tourist Coach Park 

       

Departure time : Mondays to Fridays (except public holidays) 

 1. 

 

8.00 a.m.   

     

Fare : $11.00 per single journey 

 

Operator : Sang Kee Tourist Bus Company Limited 

 

Hotline : 2741 6868 
 


